
TROFEO REGIONALE GIOVANILE DI CROSS - CLASSIFICA MASCHILE 

 

Societa 
Somma 6 
Squadra 

Conteggio 
Squadra 

Min. 
Scarto 

Totale Conteggio 

RS030 A.S.D. ATLETICA FRASCATI 439 6 36 403 5 

RM362 A.S.D. ATLETICA TOR TRE TESTE 360 5 34 360 5 

RM218 AL SPORT & GIOVANI ASD 358 4 26 358 4 

RM113 ASD NISSOLINO ATL. AREA ROMA 333 4 32 333 4 

RM407 ETRUSCA ASD 318 3 102 318 3 

RI223 ATL.STUD. RIETI ANDREA MILARDI 280 4 38 280 4 

RM068 TIRRENO ATLETICA CIVITAVECCHIA 310 6 38 272 5 

RM243 SPORT RACE S.S.D. A R.L. 291 6 33 258 5 

RS010 LIB.ATL. CASTELGANDOLFO-ALBANO 241 6 37 204 5 

RM057 FIAMME GIALLE G. SIMONI 189 3 37 189 3 

RM082 ASD ATLETICO MONTEROTONDO 178 3 58 178 3 

LT275 NISSOLINO INTESATLETICA LATINA 176 3 42 176 3 

RM416 ASD NISSOLINO OSTIA ATLETICA 152 3 18 152 3 

RS082 ATLETICA LANUVIUM NEPTUNIA ASD 162 6 13 149 5 

RS013 ATL. COLLEFERRO SEGNI 163 6 17 146 5 

VT207 ASD ATLETICA VITERBO 130 2 59 130 2 

RM099 ATL.VILLA GORDIANI-G.CASTELLO 126 4 29 126 4 

RM071 A.S.D. KRONOS ROMA 110 3 18 110 3 

RM002 G.S. FIAMME AZZURRE 109 3 20 109 3 

RS047 A.S.D. ATLETICA CAVE 105 3 28 105 3 

RM046 ASD ACSI ATLETICA CAMPIDOGLIO 94 2 45 94 2 

FR214 POL. ATLETICA CEPRANO 85 3 20 85 3 

RS022 ATLETICA CECCHINA AL.PA. ASD 52 3 12 52 3 

FR256 CUS CASSINO 52 2 18 52 2 

RS024 A.S.D. RUNNERS CIAMPINO 48 1 48 48 1 

RS007 ATL. VALMONTONE 45 3 13 45 3 

RS521 ASD NISSOLINO ATL. VELLETRI 40 2 13 40 2 

RM038 A.S.D. LYCEUM ROMA XIII 39 2 11 39 2 

RM249 A.S.D. PONTE DI NONA 39 2 19 39 2 

RM161 ATL. ROMA ACQUACETOSA 38 2 8 38 2 

RS084 ASD AREA ATLETICA SAN CESAREO 33 2 16 33 2 

LT302 SSD FORMIA ATL. LEGGERA A R.L. 33 1 33 33 1 

RM196 A.S.D. ATL. VILLA GUGLIELMI 28 1 28 28 1 

RM367 A.S.D. P. ASTRA ATLETICA 27 1 27 27 1 

RM105 ATL. COLOSSEO 2000 21 1 21 21 1 

RM074 RIFONDAZIONE PODISTICA 18 1 18 18 1 

RM232 ASD ROMATLETICA 18 1 18 18 1 

LAZ01 AICS FROSINONE 17 1 17 17 1 

RS009 POLISPORTIVA ROCCA PRIORA 15 1 15 15 1 

RS048 TOP RUNNERS CASTELLI ROMANI 14 1 14 14 1 

RM257 A.S.D U.S. ACLI 3 MILLENNIO 11 1 11 11 1 

RM281 SSD RUNNER TRAINER A R.L. 11 1 11 11 1 

RS025 ATL. GENAZZANO 10 2 1 10 2 

RS060 ASD CIR. RICR. LIB. VALMONTONE 9 2 3 9 2 

LT220 RUNFOREVER APRILIA 4 1 4 4 1 

 

 

 



TROFEO REGIONALE GIOVANILE DI CROSS - CLASSIFICA FEMMINILE 

 

Societa 
Somma 
6 
squadra 

Conteggio 
Squadra 

Min 
Scarto 

Totale Conteggio 

RS082 ATLETICA LANUVIUM NEPTUNIA ASD 425 6 36 389 5 

RM196 A.S.D. ATL. VILLA GUGLIELMI 377 5 30 377 5 

RM068 TIRRENO ATLETICA CIVITAVECCHIA 413 6 38 375 5 

RI223 ATL.STUD. RIETI ANDREA MILARDI 368 4 34 368 4 

RS010 LIB.ATL. CASTELGANDOLFO-ALBANO 396 6 37 359 5 

RM113 ASD NISSOLINO ATL. AREA ROMA 343 5 26 343 5 

LT275 NISSOLINO INTESATLETICA LATINA 330 6 37 293 5 

RM131 A.S.D. ACSI ITALIA ATLETICA 215 4 10 215 4 

RM362 A.S.D. ATLETICA TOR TRE TESTE 187 3 21 187 3 

RM218 AL SPORT & GIOVANI ASD 182 5 10 182 5 

RM057 FIAMME GIALLE G. SIMONI 174 3 36 174 3 

RM105 ATL. COLOSSEO 2000 174 3 57 174 3 

RS030 A.S.D. ATLETICA FRASCATI 197 6 25 172 5 

RM147 ATLETICA TIBURTINA 164 4 30 164 4 

RS024 A.S.D. RUNNERS CIAMPINO 127 4 12 127 4 

RM232 ASD ROMATLETICA 122 3 17 122 3 

RS007 ATL. VALMONTONE 108 3 31 108 3 

RM416 ASD NISSOLINO OSTIA ATLETICA 106 2 45 106 2 

RM161 ATL. ROMA ACQUACETOSA 85 2 28 85 2 

RM243 SPORT RACE S.S.D. A R.L. 84 4 13 84 4 

RS013 ATL. COLLEFERRO SEGNI 83 3 27 83 3 

RM038 A.S.D. LYCEUM ROMA XIII 80 4 15 80 4 

RS060 ASD CIR. RICR. LIB. VALMONTONE 78 4 11 78 4 

RS022 ATLETICA CECCHINA AL.PA. ASD 77 4 11 77 4 

RS047 A.S.D. ATLETICA CAVE 59 3 18 59 3 

LT273 A.S.D. TEAM ATLETICA UISP 55 3 13 55 3 

RM099 ATL.VILLA GORDIANI-G.CASTELLO 55 2 18 55 2 

RM004 A.S. ROMA ROAD R.CLUB 49 2 16 49 2 

RS521 ASD NISSOLINO ATL. VELLETRI 45 2 20 45 2 

RS025 ATL. GENAZZANO 43 3 14 43 3 

FR231 A.S.D. POL. STUD. PONTECORVO 41 1 41 41 1 

RM311 PUROSANGUE ATHLETICS CLUB 38 2 19 38 2 

RM367 A.S.D. P. ASTRA ATLETICA 38 2 6 38 2 

LT220 RUNFOREVER APRILIA 38 1 38 38 1 

LT302 SSD FORMIA ATL. LEGGERA A R.L. 32 1 32 32 1 

FR214 POL. ATLETICA CEPRANO 30 2 15 30 2 

FR216 A.S.D. FROSINONE SPORT 30 1 30 30 1 

RI227 ASD U.I.S.P. ATLETICA SABINIA 26 1 26 26 1 

RM071 A.S.D. KRONOS ROMA 23 2 5 23 2 

RM321 GRUPPO MILLEPIEDI 23 2 6 23 2 

RM257 A.S.D U.S. ACLI 3 MILLENNIO 20 1 20 20 1 

RM002 G.S. FIAMME AZZURRE 19 1 19 19 1 

FR294 A.S.D. ATLETICA SORA 17 1 17 17 1 

VT207 ASD ATLETICA VITERBO 16 1 16 16 1 

RM281 SSD RUNNER TRAINER A R.L. 10 1 10 10 1 

RM281 SSD RUNNER TRAINER A R.L. 10 1 10 10 1 

 


